1
© 2001 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Doc. No.  2002, Rev. C
CAT5112
32-Tap Digitally Programmable Potentiometer (DPP™) with Buffered Wiper
FEATURES
■ 32-position linear taper potentiometer

CAT5112
6Doc. No. 2002, Rev. C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
(1) The device used in the above example is a CAT5112 SI-10TE13 (SOIC, 10K Ohms, Industrial Temperature, Tape & Reel)
Prefix Device # Suffix
5112 S
Product Number Package
P: PDIP
S: SOIC
U: TSSOP
CAT
Optional
Company ID
I TE13
Tape & Reel
TE13: 2000/Reel
-10
Resistance
-10: 10K Ohms
-00: 100K Ohms
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0°C to +70°C)
I = Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
5112: Buffered
5114: Unbuffered
R: MSOP
Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
1250 Borregas Avenue
Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Phone: 408.542.1000
Fax: 408.542.1200
Copyrights, Trademarks and Patents
Trademarks and registered trademarks of Catalyst Semiconductor include each of the following:
DPP ™ AE2 ™
Catalyst Semiconductor has been issued U.S. and foreign patents and has patent applications pending that protect its products. For a complete list of patents
issued to Catalyst Semiconductor contact the Company’s corporate office at 408.542.1000.